
CREDIT CARD COMPANIES GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

American Express https://www.americanexpress.com/ https://www.americanexpress.com/en-us/company/notice/covid-19/?intlink=us-aexpcomm-covid19

Mastercard https://www.mastercard.us/en-us.html https://www.mastercard.com/global/covid-19-info.html

Discover https://www.discover.com/ https://www.discover.com/coronavirus/

Chase Bank https://www.chase.com/ https://www.chase.com/digital/resources/coronavirus

Citibank https://online.citi.com/US/login.do https://online.citi.com/US/JRS/pands/detail.do?ID=covid19

Credit Karma https://www.creditkarma.com/ https://www.creditkarma.com/advice/i/coronavirus-credit-card-relief-options/#discover

CREDIT REPORTING AGENCIES AND

CREDIT REPORTING INFORMATION

GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

Equifax https://www.equifax.com/personal/ https://www.equifax.com/about-equifax/covid-19-and-your-credit-score/

Experian https://www.experian.com/ https://www.experian.com/blogs/ask-experian/coronavirus-and-your-credit-report/

TransUnion https://www.transunion.com/ https://www.transunion.com/covid-19

Market Watch https://www.marketwatch.com/ https://www.marketwatch.com/story/how-to-protect-your-credit-score-during-the-coronavirus-pandemic-2020-03-

27

CNBC https://www.cnbc.com/ https://www.cnbc.com/select/monitoring-your-credit-during-a-national-emergency/

Consumer Data Industry Association https://www.cdiaonline.org/ https://cdia-news.s3.amazonaws.com/Coronavirus+-+The+Credit+Bureaus+Response+3.30.20.pdf

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT STIMULUS PACKAGES GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

U.S. Treasury https://home.treasury.gov/ https://home.treasury.gov/coronavirus

U.S. Government https://www.usa.gov/ https://www.usa.gov/coronavirus

SMALL BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION (SBA) INFORMATION GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

Small Business Administration https://www.sba.gov/ https://www.sba.gov/page/coronavirus-covid-19-small-business-guidance-loan-resources

Small Business Administration Disaster Assistance https://www.sba.gov/ https://www.sba.gov/funding-programs/disaster-assistance

SBA Payroll Protection Program https://www.sba.gov/ https://www.sba.gov/funding-programs/loans/paycheck-protection-program-ppp

SBA Disaster Loan Information https://www.sba.gov/ https://www.sba.gov/funding-programs/disaster-assistance

Small Business Owners Guide https://www.sba.gov/ https://www.sba.gov/course/sales-guide-small-business-owner/
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FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION (FDIC) INFORMATION GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation https://www.fdic.gov/ https://www.fdic.gov/coronavirus/

FDIC Frequently Asked Questions for Bank Customers https://www.fdic.gov/ https://www.fdic.gov/coronavirus/faq-customer.pdf

FDIC Frequently Asked Questions for Financial Institutions https://www.fdic.gov/ https://www.fdic.gov/coronavirus/faq-fi.pdf

FDIC Insurance Information for Customers https://www.fdic.gov/ https://www.fdic.gov/coronavirus/faq-customer.pdf

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK INFORMATION GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

Federal Reserve Bank https://www.federalreserve.gov/ https://www.federalreserve.gov/covid-19.htm

NATIONAL CREDIT UNION ADMINISTRATION (NCUA) INFORMATION GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

National Credit Union Administration https://www.ncua.gov/ https://www.ncua.gov/coronavirus

UNITED STATES TREASURY INFORMATION GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

United States Treasury https://home.treasury.gov/ https://home.treasury.gov/fedresponse

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE (IRS) INFORMATION GENERAL WEBSITE COVID 19 INFORMATION

Internal Revenue Service https://www.irs.gov/ https://www.irs.gov/coronavirus

Internal Revenue Service COVID Stimulus Payment Updates https://www.irs.gov/ https://taxpayeradvocate.irs.gov/taxupdates
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